
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Num.

85

23

32

141

33

74

151

148

111

7

11

271

991

35

81

69

174

27

114

291

121

48

82

73

12

99

68

45

88

16

96

14

29

56

806

747

1

Nome

Spadino

Stitch

Erre

Krasto

Dado

Zivo

Br1

Lucarelli

Flavio

Prince

Elia

Kekko

Leomotard

Gex

Zeta

Rudy Porno

Tegoin

Ridertop

Adriano

Roby Crazy

121

Lelino

Chef

Bobcat

Bradipo

Sancho

Franky

Bacce

Tornado

Gioi

Il Masa

Amaranto

I_pino

Leone

Claudio

Guee

Danzig

Classe

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Tempo Migliore Complessivo

1:24.297

1:24.630

1:24.826

1:25.939

1:26.623

1:26.834

1:27.349

1:27.669

1:27.961

1:28.115

1:28.531

1:29.305

1:29.462

1:29.994

1:30.021

1:30.064

1:30.506

1:31.766

1:31.816

1:32.242

1:32.282

1:32.422

1:32.569

1:32.603

1:32.641

1:34.193

1:34.646

1:35.126

1:36.235

1:36.451

1:38.792

1:39.198

1:40.861

1:43.663

1:43.823

1:46.481

1:48.169

Diff

0.333

0.529

1.642

2.326

2.537

3.052

3.372

3.664

3.818

4.234

5.008

5.165

5.697

5.724

5.767

6.209

7.469

7.519

7.945

7.985

8.125

8.272

8.306

8.344

9.896

10.349

10.829

11.938

12.154

14.495

14.901

16.564

19.366

19.526

22.184

23.872

Nella Sessione

Gr.1 - Prove

Gr.1 - Prove

Gr.1 - Prove

Gr.1 - Prove

Gr.1 - Prove

Gr.1 - Prove

Gr.1 - Prove

Gr.1 - Prove

Gr.1 - Prove

Gr.1 - Prove

Gr.1 - Prove

Gr.1 - Prove

Gr.2 - Prove

Gr.2 - Prove

Gr.1 - Prove

Gr.1 - Prove

Gr.2 - Prove

Gr.1 - Prove

Gr.2 - Prove

Gr.2 - Prove

Gr.1 - Prove

Gr.1 - Prove

Gr.2 - Prove

Gr.1 - Prove

Gr.2 - Prove

Gr.2 - Prove

Gr.2 - Prove

Gr.2 - Prove

Gr.2 - Prove

Gr.2 - Prove

Gr.2 - Prove

Gr.2 - Prove

Gr.2 - Prove

Gr.1 - Prove

Gr.2 - Prove

Gr.2 - Prove

Gr.2 - Prove

Secondo tempo generale

1:25.030

1:25.012

1:25.121

1:26.137

1:26.931

1:27.112

1:27.693

1:27.824

1:28.261

1:28.237

1:28.536

1:30.134

1:29.504

1:30.578

1:30.447

1:30.082

1:31.570

1:31.794

1:32.455

1:32.503

1:32.401

1:32.928

1:33.218

1:32.684

1:32.903

1:34.823

1:35.373

1:35.317

1:36.615

1:37.178

1:42.509

1:39.354

1:40.960

1:43.895

1:44.418

1:47.569

1:49.998

Moto

TM

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Aprilia

Honda

TM

Honda

TM

Honda

KTM

Honda

Suzuki

Kawasaki

KTM

KTM

Honda

TM

Honda

Honda

Kawasaki

Suzuki

Suzuki

Honda

KTM

Honda

Kawasaki

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Commento
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Furiosi Day 2013

Furiosi

Prove Ufficiali

Circ.Int.Viterbo - Supermoto 1,680 Km.

RISULTATI


